
Dates for the Diary 

Tuesday 7th – Friday 10th May – Y4 Swimming 

Friday 10th May – Y3 Football festival 

Monday 13th May – SATs week  

Monday 13th May – Friday 17th May Y5 

Swimming 

Friday 17th May – Y4 Football festival 

Friday 17th May – Reception, Y2 and Y6 class 

photographs 

Monday 20th May - Friday 24th May Y6 

Swimming 

Monday 20th May – New Nursery 30 hours 

provision meeting 5.15pm  

 

Friday 24th May – Break up for 1 week  

Monday 3rd June – Return to school  

Monday 3rd June – Friday 14th June – Y4 

Multiplication check.  

Friday 7th June – 40th Birthday Celebration 

Tuesday 11th June – Nursery transition 

meeting 3.30pm 

Monday 17th June – Nursery (moving to 

reception in September) stay for lunch  

Monday 24th June Nursery stay for lunch 

Wednesday 26th June -Y6 Carlton trip 

Thursday 4th July – Rocksteady Concert 

Monday 8th July – Y6 transition week 

Monday 15th July – Sports day -KS1 -am  

KS2 -pm  

Wednesday 17th July – Y6 Leavers assembly 

Friday 19th July – Break up for summer! 

Attendance 

Reception: 91% 

Year 1: 98% 

Year 2: 95% 

Year 3: 91% 

Year 4: 94% 

Year 5: 99% 

Year 6: 100% 

Whole School: 96% 

Well done Y6 on 100% attendance for 

the second week in a row. You will 

receive an extra playtime. I wonder if 

you can do it again next week? Every 

week until transition? 
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Football festivals 

We have some dates for football festivals as part of 

the ‘Big Local’ funding project, these are fantastic 

but as Y3 now know have been a little less organised 

than we are used to. Please bear with us. Going 

forward they assure me they have booked the sports 

hall and so will not need to cancel again.  

As with any trip, children who usually have a 

school lunch will be provide with a packed lunch 

from the school kitchen and just need to bring a 

drink and a little extra if they would like to.  

 

Headteacher’s Awards 

Reception: Jacob 

Year 1:  Sofia 

Year 2: Lewis 

Year 3: Teddi 

Year 4: Presley 

Year 5: Abby-May 

Year 6:  Jayden 

 

 
Numbot awards 

Year 1: Lottie 

Year 2: Willow 

TTRS awards 

Year 2: Rueben 

Year 3: Eden-Rose 

Year 4: Hunter 

Year 5: Robert 

 

 
 

 

 

 


